
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500206
DATE : 24.04.2025

REQ TITLE : solar power 1172500362

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0052 - CENTR STORE(W&C)

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500362

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000015 SOLAR POWER SCAN WATER QUALITY
ANALYZERSCAN CONCUBE - INDUSTRIAL
MONITORING STATION CONTROL TERMINAL, 10 #
36VDC, AND TOUCH SCREEN D
ISPLAY.  LATEST OS VERSION.PHLYSER ECO, PH
(0-12) AND TEMPERATURE MONITOR WITH PLUG
CONNECTION TEMPMAX 80 °CCONDULYSER
EC(0-50000),
SALINITY, TEMPERATURE MONITOR WITH
PLUGCONNECTION ,CHLODILYSER - CHLORINE
DIOXIDE , SENSOR RANGE 0-2MGL WITH
PLUGCONNECTION. TEMP 70
 °CREDOLYSER ECO MONITORS ORP AND
TEMPERATURE RANGE: REDOX (0 - 2000 MV),TEMP
(0-80 °C) WITH PLUG CONNECTION,FLOW-CELL FOR
SCAN SEN
SORS, POM-C, INLET WATER PRESSURE
REGULATOR.OBLIGATORY APPLICATION LICENSE,
COMPLETE 8 LICENSE OF ALL MONITOOLMODULES
AND 8 INTERFAC
E LICENSES.FLOW AND PRESSURE SENSOR, INLET
STRAINER (SS), AUTOMATIC FLOW
RESTRICTORUNIT,ANTENNA-PRO EXTERNAL, HIGH

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500206
DATE : 24.04.2025

REQ TITLE : solar power 1172500362

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0052 - CENTR STORE(W&C)

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500362

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

RANGE ANTENNA OPT
ION FOR CONCUBE, INCL. 5 MEXTENSION
CABLE,4G-MODUL LINUX MODEM PROVIDES
ACCESS TO HSDPA/UMTS(800/850/900/1900/2100
MHZ), DUAL-BAND E
VDOPOWER SUPPLY 200AH (SOLAR BATTERY), 2
NUMBERS 250 WATT 12 V SOLAR PANEL,SOLAR
CHARGE CONTROLLER.EXTERNAL GRP HEAT
INSULATED ENCLO
SURE AS PER DEWA SPEC, FRONTSINGLE/DOUBLE
DOOR, WITH FAN & FILTER, ENCLOSURE
STANDARD LOCK, WATERSPLASH
PROOF.INSTALLATION, ONLINE A
QUAVIEW CONFIGURATION, COMMISSIONING, NOC
& OTHERMEP WORKS, WARRANTY 1 YEAR
INCLUDING ALL MAINTENANCE AND
CALIBRATIONFROM THE DATE O
F COMPLETE INSTALLATION.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
solar power

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500206
DATE : 24.04.2025

REQ TITLE : solar power 1172500362

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0052 - CENTR STORE(W&C)

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500362

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


